TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS JAQUEZ GAS COM "A" NO. 1A AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY

DEPTH	<u>DEVIATION</u>
264 '	1/2°
786 '	3/4°
984 '	1-1/2°
1286'	1-1/4°
1756 '	1°
2161'	1°
2565 '	1°
3069 '	1°
3569 '	1°
4035 '	1-1/4°
4750 '	1-1/4°

$\underline{A} \ \underline{F} \ \underline{F} \ \underline{I} \ \underline{D} \ \underline{A} \ \underline{V} \ \underline{I} \ \underline{T}$

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that to the best of my knowledge the above tabulation details the deviation tests taken on AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY'S Jaquez Gas Com "A" No. 1A located 1100' FNL and 1000' FWL, Section 5, T-29-N, R-9-W, San Juan County, New Mexico.

Signed Suboda
Title Area Adm. Supvr.

THE	STA	ATE	of	NEW	MEX:	(O)	
)	SS.
COUN	YTV	OF	SAN	JU/	AN.)	

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared <u>E. E. Syoboda</u> known to me to be <u>Area Adm</u>. Supvr. for Amoco Production Company and to be the person whose name is subscribed to the above statement, who, being by me duly sworn on oath, states that he has knowledge of the facts stated herein and that said statement is true and correct.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State this <u>15th</u> day of <u>February</u>, 19 77.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: December 28, 1979

18 18 1917 18 18 1917 18 18 1. 3

NO. OF COPIES RECEIVE	E0 5					Form C	2-105 ed 11-1-%
DISTRIBUTION							
SANTA FE	7	- NEW M	EXICO OIL CON	ISERVATION	COMMISSION	1 1	te Type of Lease
FILE	77-1	WELL COMPLE	TION OR REC	OMPLETION	REPORT AND	LOG State	
U.S.G.S.	2	WEEL COM LE				5, State O.	II & Gas Lease No.
LAND OFFICE							***************************************
OPERATOR	- /						
la. TYPE OF WELL						7. Unit Ag	reement Name
	Oli. WE	GAS WELL	X DRY	OTHER			
b. TYPE OF COMPLE						1	Lease Name
NEW WO		PLUG BACK	DIFF. RESVR.	OTHER		Jaques	Gas Com "A"
2. Name of Operator						9. Well No) .
AMOCO PE	ODUCTION C	OMPANY					1 <u>A</u>
3. Address of Operator							and Pool, or Wildcat
501 Airp	ort Drive,	Parmington,	New Mexico	87401		Blanco	Mesaverde
4. Location of Well							
					•		
UNIT LETTER	LOCATED	1100 FEET FF	OM THE NOTTH	LINE AND		FROM	7777777777
						12. Count	
THE WOST LINE OF	sec. 5	TWP. 29N RGE	. 9W NMPN	MILLIA		San Ju	TILLILLI CO
15. Date Spudded	16. Date T.D.	Reached 17, Date	Compl. (Ready to I	ţ		i	e. Elev. Cashinghead
12-29-76	1-5-7		-2 2-77		7' GL, 5690'	KB	
20. Total Depth	21. Ph	ug Back T.D.	22. If Multip Many	le Compl., How	23. Intervals Drilled By		Cable Tools
4750'		4712'				0-TD	los Was Dissetted Survey
24. Producing Interval(s), of this comple	etion — Top, Bottom	, Name				25. Was Directional Survey Made
3866-45701	Mesaverde						No
						107	Was Well Cored
26. Type Electric and						27.	
Industion-(Jamma Ray a	nd Densilog					No
28.			ING RECORD (Rep				AMOUNT BUILTED
CASING SIZE	WEIGHT LB			LESIZE		G RECORD	AMOUNT PULLED
9-5/8"	32.3#			1/4"	280_4		
<u>7"</u>	20#	262	25' 8-	-3/4"	505 s	X	-
		LUIS DECORD			30.	TUBING RE	CORD
29.		LINER RECORD	21212 25115117	SCREEN	SIZE	DEPTH SET	PACKER SET
SIZE	тор	воттом	SACKS CEMENT	SCREEN		45851	TACKER SET
4-1/2"	2423'	4750'	275		2-3/8"	4202	
		<u> </u>	!	32.	ACID, SHOT, FRAC	TURE CEMENTS	SOUFFZE, ETC.
31. Perforation Record 3866-75, 3879-	(Interval, size ai _2015	na number) I _7 0	5. 4000-20.		INTERVAL		(IND MATERIAL USED
4080-88, 4102-	-06 A110-1	4. A169-74.	4238-40.				2 gal frac fld
4274-79, 4298	4338 A34	1-44. 4379 -	-82. 4386-92	2. 4090-41	$\frac{120}{120} - \frac{132}{120}$	Man 30 10	8 gal frac fld
4484-92, 4495	-99. A503-1	0. 4522. 45	28-33.				8 gal frac fld
4540-42, 4548				9909-92	770 - 00,000	90, 30,22	·A 200 - 1000 -
	40, 4000°		PROI	DUCTION			
33. Date First Production	Proc	luction Method (Flo			l type pump)	Well Sta	itus (Prod. or Shut-in)
							SI
1-22-77 Date of Test	Hours Tested	Choke Size	Prod'n. For	Oil - Bbl.	Gas - MCF	Water - Bbl.	Gas - Oil Ratio
Date of Legs	1	3/4"	Test Period		244	Part of the same	
				Gas - M		ABDA BOOK	Pil Gravity - API (Corr.)
1-28-77 Flow Tubing Press.	Castna Pressi		- Oil — Bbl.				
Flow Tubing Press.	Casing Pressu		- OH - HBI.	1	<i>I ∞</i> ¥ ₹		
Flow Tubing Press.	530	re Calculated 2- Hour Rate	- Oil - Bbl.	19	<i>I ∞</i> ¥ ₹	Test Witnesse	з ву
Flow Tubing Press. 150 34. Disposition of Gas	530	re Calculated 2- Hour Rate	- -	1	53	6 16 1	y y
Flow Tubing Press. 150 34. Disposition of Gas To be sold	530 (Sold, used for f	re Calculated 2- Hour Rate	- OII - Bbl.	1	53	6 16 1	і Ту
150 34. Disposition of Gas To be sold 35. List of Attachment	530 (Sold, used for f	re Calculated 2-Hour Rate	-1	199	53 FF	6 3.6 h	
150 34. Disposition of Gas To be sold 35. List of Attachment	530 (Sold, used for f	re Calculated 2-Hour Rate	-1	199	53 FF	6 3.6 h	<u> </u>
Flow Tubing Press. 150 34. Disposition of Gas To be sold	530 (Sold, used for f	re Calculated 2-Hour Rate	-1	199	53 FF	6 3.6 h	<u> </u>
150 34. Disposition of Gas To be sold 35. List of Attachment 36. I hereby certify th	530 (Sold, used for f	calculated 2-Hour Rate uel, vented, etc.) shown on both side	es of this form is to	199	e to the best of my	6 3 6 h	<u> </u>

INSTRUCTIONS

This form is to be filed with the appropriate District Office of the Commission not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-drilled or deepened well. It shall be accompanied by one copy of all electrical and radio-activity logs run on the well and a summary of all special tests conducted, including drill stem tests. All depths reported shall be measured depths. In the case of directionally drilled wells, true vertical depths shall also be reported. For multiple completions, Items 30 through 34 shall be reported for each zone. The form is to be filed in quintuplicate except on state land, where six copies are required. See Hule 1105.

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

T. Canyon _____ T Ojo Alamo ____

Northwestern New Mexico

_____ T. Penn. "B" ____

Southeastern New Mexico

B. Salt			Т.	Atoka	T.	Pictur	red Clift	fs	Т.	Penn. "D"
										Leadville
										Madison
T. Quec	2n		T.	Silurian	т.	Point	Lookou	t	т.	Elbert
T, Gray	burg		T.	Montoya	Т.	Manco	s		т.	McCracken
T. San	Andres		т.	Simpson	т.	Gallur	·	 	т.	Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glori	ieta		T.	McKee	Bas	se Gree	nhorn _	·	т.	Granite
T. Padd	łock		Т.	Ellenburger	T.	Dakot	a		Т.	
T. Bline	ebry		Т.	Gr. Wash	T:	Morris	on		Т.	
T. Tubb	·		т.	Granite	Т.	Todilt	0		T.	
T. Drink	kard		Т.	Delaware Sand	Т.	Entrac	la		т.	
										
T. Wolfe	camp		Т.		Т.	Chinle	·		т.	
T. Penn	١		Т.		T.	Permi	an	·	T.	
T Cisco	(Bough C		T.		T.	Penn.	''A''		т.	
				OIL OR						
										to
										to
No. 3, from	m	·····		to	No.	6, fro	m		••••••	to
				to						
				toto		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	••••••	feet.		
No. 4, from	n			to		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	••••••	feet.	ry)	•••••
				toto	tach addi	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	••••••	feet.	ry)	•••••
No. 4, from	To	Thickness in Feet	F	toto	tach addi	tional	sheets	feet.	ry)	
No. 4, from	n	Thickness in Feet	F	totototo	tach addi	tional	sheets	feet.	ry)	
No. 4, from	To	Thickness in Feet	F	Thouse	tach addi	tional	sheets	feet.	ry)	
From 3866 '	To 4022'	Thickness in Feet	Clif	Formation Thouse	tach addi	tional	sheets	feet.	ry)	
From \$4, from \$4, from \$4, from	To 4022	Thickness in Feet	Clif	Thouse	tach addi	tional	sheets	feet.	ry)	
From \$4, from \$4, from \$4, from	To 4022'	Thickness in Feet	Clif	Formation Thouse	tach addi	tional	sheets	feet.	ry)	
From \$4, from \$4, from \$4, from	To 4022'	Thickness in Feet	Clif	Formation Thouse	tach addi	tional	sheets	feet.	ry)	
From \$4, from \$4, from \$4, from	To 4022'	Thickness in Feet	Clif	Formation Thouse	tach addi	tional	sheets	feet.	ry)	
From 1866 1022	To 4022'	Thickness in Feet	Clif	Formation Thouse	tach addi	tional	sheets	feet.	ry)	
From 1866 1022	To 4022'	Thickness in Feet	Clif	Formation Thouse	tach addi	tional	sheets	feet.	ry)	
From 1866 1022	To 4022'	Thickness in Feet	Clif	Formation Thouse	tach addi	tional	sheets	feet.	ry)	
From 1866 1022	To 4022'	Thickness in Feet	Clif	Formation Thouse	tach addi	tional	sheets	feet.	ry)	
From 1866 1022	To 4022'	Thickness in Feet	Clif	Formation Thouse	tach addi	tional	sheets	feet.	ry)	
From 3866 1	To 4022'	Thickness in Feet	Clif	Formation Thouse	tach addi	tional	sheets	feet.	ry)	

DISTRIBUTION NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Form C-104 Supersedes Old C-104 and C-11(SANTA FE REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE Effective 1-1-65 LE AND υ.S.G.S. AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS LAND OFFICE TRANSPORTER GAS OPERATOR PRORATION OFFICE AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY Address 501 Airport Drive, Farmington, New Mexico 87401 Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box) Other (Please explain) Change in Transporter of: OH Dry Gas Recompletion Change in Ownership Casinghead Gas Condensate If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner ___ II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE | Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation Kind of Lease Jaquez Gas Com "A" 14 State, Federal or Fee Blanco Mesaverde Pee 1100 D Feet From The North Line and 1000 Feet From The West Unit Letter 29N 9W , NMPM, Township Range San Juan III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) P. O. Box 108, Farmington, New Mexico Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to b Plateau, Inc. or Dry Gas Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas P. O. Box 990, Farmington, New Mexico Is gas actually connected? When El Paso Natural Gas Company Unit Twp. P.ge. 5 29N No If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: IV. COMPLETION DATA Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v. Gas Well New Well Workover Oil Well Plug Back Date Compl. Ready to Prod. Total Depth P.B.T.D. Date Spudded 12-29-76 1-22-77 4750' 4712' Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) Name of Producing Formation 5677' GL, 5690' KB 4585* Depth Casing Sh Mesaverde 38661 Perforations 3866-75, 3879-3945, 3967-70, 3982-95, 4000-20, 4080-88, 4102-06, 4110-14, 4169-74, 4238-40, 4274-79, 4298, 4338, 4341-44, 47501 TUBING, CASING, AND CEMENTING RECORD HOLE SIZE DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT CASING & TUBING SIZE 9-5/8" 7" 2621 280 sx 8-3/4" 2625' 505 ax 6-1/4" -1/2" 2423-4750 ' 4585 ' 275 sx 2-3/8" (Test must be after recovery of total volume of load oil and must be equal to or exceed top allowable for this depth or be for full 24 hours) V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE OIL WELL Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, etg.) Date First New Oil Run To Tanks Date of Test Tubing Pressure Casing Pressure Choke Size Length of Test Oil-Bbls. Water - Bbls. Actual Prod. During Test **GAS WELL** Bbls. Condensate/MMCF Gravity of Condensate Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D Length of Test 1953 3 hr. Casing Pressure (Shut-in) Choke Size Tubing Pressure (Shut-in) Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)

VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Back Pressure

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given

475

above	is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and best of
	Ed Luke la
	(Signature)
	Area Adm. Supvr.
	(Title)
	February 14, 1977
	(Date)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

County

FEBIO 1011 ., 19 -APPROVED.

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY N. F. MAXWELL JR. NO. 3

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition. Canada Canada Canada San and and the multinity

Perforations continued:

4379-82, 4386-92, 4484-92, 4495-99, 4503-10, 4522, 4528-33, 4540-42, 4548-60 x 4565-70 with 1 SPF.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY MO MINERALS DEPARTMENT

. ** * ** ***	****	Т		
TUBIRTHO	0-		\top	
94 47841		1	+-	_
rice		+-	+	-
U. 8.0.4.		1	+	٦
LANG GFFICE		1	+	7
-	01L	1	Ť	1
	846		1	1
OPERATOR		1	1	1
PROBATION OFF	*C #	_	1	!

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2048 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-63 Page 1

RECUEST FOR ALLOWABLE
AND
AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OF AND MATERIAL CA

Coperated	GPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS
Amoco Production Company	m reright
501 Airport Drive Farmington, NM 87401 Ressents for filing (Check proper box)	N.
New Well Change in Transporter of: Recompletion Oil	Ory Gas Condensore
If change of awnership give name and address of previous owner	
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE LOGIC MORE LOGIC MORE LOGIC MORE LOCATION LOCAT	
Unit Letter D: 1100 Feet From The NOrth Li	ne and 1000 Feet From The Wast
Line of Section 5 Township 29N Range	94 . NMPL: San Juan County
Number of Authorized Transporter of Cit Theories Company of City	L GAS
Permian Corp.	P. O. Box 1702 Farmington, NM 87499
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosinghead Gas ar Dry Gas SET Pasa Natural Gas Company	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) P. O. Box 990 Farmington, NM 87401
If well produces all ar liquids, Unit Sec. Twp. Age. give location of tanks. D 5 29N 9W	is gas actually connected? When
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool. NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.	give Commingling order number:
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Thereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	APPROVED JAN 22 1985
RINS .	TITLE DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #3
Admin. Supervisor	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for silowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.
1-2-85 (Dece)	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for sllowable on new and recompleted wells. Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.
	Separate Forms C-104 must be filled for each pool in multiply completed wells.

Submit 4 Copies to Appropriate District Office

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-134 Aug. 1, 1969

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM \$8241-1980 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NIM \$8211-0719

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azisc, NM 87410 Permit No. 3-5/3
(For Division Use Only)

APPLICATION FOR EXCEPTION TO DIVISION ORDER R-8952 FOR PROTECTION OF MIGRATORY BIRDS Rule 8(b), Rule 105(b), Rule 312(h), Rule 313, or Rule711(I)

Operator	r Na	me:	E1 P	aso Natı	ıral Ga	s Company	7						
Operato	r Ad	dress:	P.O.	Box 149	92. E1	Paso. Te	cas 79978						
•			1 Ac	que.	Z 65	Pro H	-15	Location	'.w	5	29	D	<i>9</i>
Size of p				12 P					Ut.	Ltr.		IWP.	
•			ption from	n the requ	irement t	o screen, n	et or cover th	e pit or tank a	t the a	bove-c	describe	d facility.	
								ompletely the					
		•						ıld not con					ld not
					-			the size o					
	1)	deterrer	it to w	aterfow	l landi	ng in the	e pit.	od and time re					
		In 72 ho	ours fr	om disc	overy c	il shoul	d be remov	red. Opera	itors	disc	hargin	g to E	<u>l Paso</u>
		pit have	e also	been ad	vised c	of compli	ance requi	rements.					
	2)	appropria	ate Distri	d Office of	the OCI) with 24 h	xurs.	the operator	T.		notify thi 3 198 9	The state of the s	
	Opi	erator propo	ses the I	ollowing a	itenizie i	NOTECTIAE II	WESU 65		OIL	CO	N. D.	V	
										Dis			
knowled Signatu	re <u> </u>	and belief.	H. G	B.	سادي		rComplia	ance Engr.	Da	le			
FOR O	acilit	ONSERVA	HON DA	0 9 19	32 2	-	Approve Title_DE	PUTY OH & GA	S INSPI	_	2 NST. #2		

oco proposes to di lled using retary sing point. The v oduction casing vi imulation will be apletion. Ameco's owout preventer de on completion, the s produced from the live zone. Give showout preventer thereby certify that the informationed	tools with waterell will be gas till be set thrus based on analys standard blower sign. well location this well is dedication and the proposed programs of the programs of the proposed programs of the proposed programs of the proposed programs of the proposed programs of the programs of the proposed programs of the propo	drilled from the Mesaverde is of open hole at prevention will be cleaned cated to El Par proposal is to de Character to the best of my EXPIRE.	the circulation the intermediate formation on continuous copy of the continuous continuo	ng media (e casing) mpletion. f all log d, see at rve pit f	DEC2 J	ions and filed upon wing for
6-1/4" oco proposes to di illed using retary sing point. The v oduction casing vi imulation will be apletion. Ameco's owout preventer de on completion, the s produced from the NABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE IVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREV	tools with waterell will be gas till be set thrus based on analys standard blower sign. well location this well is dedication and the proposed programs of the programs of the proposed programs of the proposed programs of the proposed programs of the proposed programs of the programs of the proposed programs of the propo	er and Benex as drilled from the Mesaverde is is of open hole ut prevention v will be cleaned cated to El Par PROPOSAL IS TO DEY OR	the circulation the intermediate formation on continuous copy of the continuous continuo	ng media (e casing) mpletion. f all log d, see at rve pit f	point to T Perforat s will be tached dra DECC]	ions and filed upon wing for
6-1/4" oco proposes to di illed using retary sing point. The v oduction casing wi imulation will be apletion. Ameco's owout preventer de on completion, the	y tools with waterell will be gas ill be set thru to based on analysis standard blower ssign. well location his well is dedi	er and Benex as drilled from the Mesaverde is is of open hole ut prevention v will be cleaned cated to El Par	the circulation the intermediate formation on control to logs. Copy of the control to the contro	ng media (e casing) mpletion. f all log d, see at rve pit f	point to T Perforat s will be tached dra DECC]	ions and filed upon wing for
co proposes to di lled using retary ing point. The v duction casing wi mulation will be pletion. Amoco's wout preventer do n completion, the	y tools with waterell will be gas ill be set thrus based on analysis standard blower ssign. well location his well is dedi	er and Benex as drilled from the Mesaverde is is of open hole ut prevention v will be cleaned cated to El Par	the circulation the intermediate formation on control to logs. Copy of the control to the contro	ng media (e casing) mpletion. f all log d, see at rve pit f	point to Terforate will be tached dra	ions and filed upon wing for
6-1/4" co proposes to di lled using retary ing point. The vi duction easing wi mulation will be pletion. Ameco's wout preventer de	y tools with waterell will be gas ill be set thru to based on analysis standard blower ssign. well location	er and Benex as drilled from the Mesaverde is is of open hole ut prevention v will be cleaned	the circulation the intermediate formation on consideration of the logs. Copy of the confideration of the confider	ng media (e casing) mpletion. f all log d, see at	to the introduction to Terferate will be tached drawn	ions and filed upon wing fer
6-1/4" to proposes to diled using retarying point. The valuation casing will be pletion. Ameco's cout preventer do a completion, the	y tools with waterell will be gas ill be set thru to based on analysis standard blower ssign. well location	er and Benex as drilled from the Mesaverde is is of open hole ut prevention v will be cleaned	the circulation the intermediate formation on control logs. Copy of the complexed of the control	ng media (e casing) mpletion. f all log d, see at	to the int point to T Perferat s will be tached dra	ermediate D. ions and filed upon wing fer
6-1/4" to proposes to di led using retary ing point. The vi- luction casing wi mulation will be pletion. Ameco's rout preventer de	y tools with waterell will be gas til be set thru to based on analysis s standard blowers asign.	er and Benex as drilled from the Mesaverde is is of open hole ut prevention to	the circulati the intermediat formation on co logs. Copy o vill be employe	ng media (e casing) mpletion. f all loga d, see at	to the int point to T Perferat s will be tached dra	ermediate D. ions and filed upon wing for
6-1/4" oco proposes to di illed using retary sing point. The v	y tools with wate well will be gas ill be set thru	er and Benex as drilled from t the Mesaverde i	s the circulati the intermediat formation on co	ng media (e casing) mpletion.	ta pe	the int int to T Perferat
4-1/2" 10.5#		٠.	L. W		114. -	1
		10.5#	47501	27	75	circ.
12-1/4" 8-3/4"	7"	20#	2625'	50	05	circ.
SIZE OF HOLE	9-5/8"	WEIGHT PER FOO	250 t		BO	circ.
		PROPOSED CASING AN		H SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP
5677' GL		tewide	Unknown		_ Jensel	y, 1977
Elevations (Show whether		d & Status Plug. Bond		,		eate Work will start
			19. Proposed Depth 4750	19A. Formation Mes ave	rde	Rotary or C.T.
					San Juan	
1000' FEET FR	OM THE West LI	INE OF SEC. 5	TWP. 29N RGE.	W NMPM	12. County	MHHH
Location of Well UNIT LET	TTER D LO	CATED 1100'	FEET FROM THE NOT	LINE		
	rport Drive, Far		 		Blanco Me	
	PRODUCTION COMPA	TNA				A Pool, or Wildcat
OIL GAS WELL Name of Operator	OTHER		ZONE LA	ZONE L	9. Well No.	
Type of Well		DEEPEN [_]		JLTIPLE ZONE	8. Farm or Leas Jaquez Ga	
Type of Work	ਹ ੀ	DEEPEN	PI LIC	BACK		
APPLICAT	ION FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN,	OR PLUG BACK		7. Unit Agreeme	ant Name
PERATOR)]					ummi
AND OFFICE				F	5. State Oil & G	as Lease No.
	2				STATE	FEE X
				_	Revised 1-1-65 5A. Indicate Ty	ne of Lease
Ē	1			· · · <u>-</u>		
DISTRIBUTION ANTA FE	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONSE	RVATION COMMISSIO	N E	Form C-101	-22296

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Lease Operator AL Jaquez Gas Com A Amono Production Company County Range Township Unit Letter Section San Juan 29N Actual Footage Location of Well: line and 1000 feet from the feet from the North 1100 Dedicated Acrega Ground Level Elev: Producing Formation 323 Blanco Mesaverde Mesa Verde 5677 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. H. D. Montgomery Position Area Engineer AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY \odot December 20, 1976 5 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. F (**); Date Surveyed: December 13, 1976 Registered Professional Engineer and Land Surveyor Fred B. Kerr Jr hu=1 mile Certificate No. 3950